
Valley Youth Championship 13-14 GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Alta Sierra 00:16:49 9

2 Thomas Jefferson (Madera) 00:16:52 12

3 McFarland 00:18:37 25

4 Valley Oak 00:20:53 32

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Sutter 00:21:03 2

Reef-Sunset 00:22:07 2

Unattached 00:18:16 1

Weaver 00:18:34 1

Ridgeview 00:19:48 1

Pioneer (Hanford) 00:22:55 1
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Valley Youth Championship 13-14 GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Alta Sierra 00:16:49 5 9

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 402 Hallie Anderson 00:16:41.62 2

2 3 407 Makayla McGinthy 00:16:51.03 3

3 4 405 Kiley Finnegan 00:16:55.89 4

2 Thomas Jefferson (Madera) 00:16:52 4 12

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 426 Emily Zapata 00:15:08.12 1

2 5 422 Evelin Cortez 00:17:26.48 5

3 7 424 Gianna Mirelez 00:18:02.50 6

3 McFarland 00:18:37 3 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 413 Yoselin Tapia 00:18:04.60 7

2 12 412 Damaris Montenegro 00:18:47.09 8

3 14 411 Elissa Leon 00:19:01.78 10

4 Valley Oak 00:20:53 3 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 427 Mia Camacho 00:18:56.26 9

2 17 428 Victoria Casillas 00:20:20.15 11

3 23 429 Tatiyana Valencia 00:23:25.48 12
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Valley Youth Championship 13-14 GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 426 Emily Zapata 8th 00:15:08.12 Thomas Jefferson (Madera)

2 2 402 Hallie Anderson 7th 00:16:41.62 Alta Sierra

3 3 407 Makayla McGinthy 8th 00:16:51.03 Alta Sierra

4 4 405 Kiley Finnegan 8th 00:16:55.89 Alta Sierra

5 5 422 Evelin Cortez 8th 00:17:26.48 Thomas Jefferson (Madera)

6 0 404 Mitzi Chavez 8th 00:17:53.23 Alta Sierra

7 6 424 Gianna Mirelez 7th 00:18:02.50 Thomas Jefferson (Madera)

8 7 413 Yoselin Tapia 8th 00:18:04.60 McFarland

9 0 96 Miah Barboza 8th 00:18:16.18 Unattached

10 0 430 Victoria Cortes 7th 00:18:34.40 Weaver

11 0 98 Makayla Vasquez 7th 00:18:42.37 Sutter

12 8 412 Damaris Montenegro 8th 00:18:47.09 McFarland

13 9 427 Mia Camacho 8th 00:18:56.26 Valley Oak

14 10 411 Elissa Leon 7th 00:19:01.78 McFarland

15 0 408 Robyn Patterson 8th 00:19:02.10 Alta Sierra

16 0 420 Siri Fontes 8th 00:19:48.19 Ridgeview

17 11 428 Victoria Casillas 8th 00:20:20.15 Valley Oak

18 0 417 Camila Hurtado 8th 00:20:50.25 Reef-Sunset

19 0 421 Sophia Cisneros - Diaz 7th 00:21:44.25 Thomas Jefferson (Madera)

20 0 414 Emily Marquez 8th 00:22:55.31 Pioneer (Hanford)

21 0 97 Briella Tamez 8th 00:23:25.10 Sutter

22 0 419 Anabel Maldonado 8th 00:23:25.13 Reef-Sunset

23 12 429 Tatiyana Valencia 8th 00:23:25.48 Valley Oak

Printed: 11/30/2025 12:25:19 PM Page: 3 of 3


